534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection
pp. 9-11
Products
pp. 12-87
GenRad
prod ucts
pp. 50-87
Index
p. 89
21
HRRS-B-1G-5KV 10 G 1 1 G
HRRS-B-1-10G-5KV 100 G 1 10 G
HRRS-F-1-100G-5KV 1 T 1 100 G
HRRS-B-2-1M-5KV 110 M 2 1 M
HRRS-B-2-10M-5KV 1.1 G 2 10 M
HRRS-B-2-100M-5KV 11 G 2 100 M
HRRS-B-2-1G-5KV 110 G 2 1 G
HRRS-B-2-10G-5KV  1.1 T 2 10 G
HRRS-B-2-100G-5KV 11.1 T 2 100 G
HRRS-B-3-100K-5KV  111 M 3 100 k
HRRS-B-3-1M-5KV  1.11 G 3 1 M
HRRS-B-3-10M-5KV 11.1 G 3 10 M
HRRS-B-3-100M-5KV 111 G 3 100 M
HRRS-B-3-1G-5KV 1.11 T 3 1 G
HRRS-B-3-10G-5KV 11.1 T 3 10 G
HRRS-B-4-10K-5KV  111.1 M 4 10 k
HRRS-B-4-100K-5KV  1.111 G 4 100 k
HRRS-B-4-1M-5KV  11.11 G 4 1 M
HRRS-B-4-10M-5KV 111.1 G 4 10 M
HRRS-B-4-100M-5KV 1.111 T 4 100 M
HRRS-B-4-1G-5KV 11.11 T 4 1 G
HRRS-B-5-1K-5KV 111.11 M 5 1 k
HRRS-B-5-10K-5KV 1.111 1 G 5 10 k
HRRS-B-5-100K-5KV 11.111 G 5 100 k
HRRS-B-5-1M-5KV 111.11 G 5 1 M
HRRS-B-5-10M-5KV 1.111 1 T 5 10 M
HRRS-B-5-100M-5KV 11.111 T 5 100 M
Resolution
(Ω)
No.
of

-   K   Kelvin type 4-terminal binding posts
-  RO   Rear outputs
-  BP   Binding posts in lieu of rotary switches
-  10kV 10 kV maximum for applicable decades
* Replace "B" with "Q" for higher grade accuracy;
 replace "B" with "F" for 1% accuracy.
Resolution
(Ω)
No.
of De-
cades
Model*
Total
Resistance
(Ω)
HRRS-B-6-10-5KV 11.111 1 M 6 10
HRRS-B-6-100-5KV 111.111 M 6 100
HRRS-B-6-1K-5KV 1.111 11 G 6 1 k
HRRS-B-6-10K-5KV 11.111 1 G 6 10 k
HRRS-B-6-100K-5KV 111.111 G 6 100 k
HRRS-B-6-1M-5KV 1.111 11 T 6 1 M
HRRS-B-6-10M-5KV 11.111 1 T 6 10 M
HRRS-B-7-10-5KV 111.111 1 M 7 10
HRRS-B-7-100-5KV 1.111 111 G 7 100
HRRS-B-7-1K-5KV 11.111 11 G 7 1 k
HRRS-B-7-10K-5KV 111.111 1 G 7 10 k
HRRS-B-7-100K-5KV 1.111 111 T 7 100 k
HRRS-B-7-1M-5KV 11.111 11T 7 1 M
HRRS-B-8-1-5KV 111.111 11M 8 1
HRRS-B-8-10-5KV 1.111 111 1 G 8 10
HRRS-B-8-100-5KV 11.111 111 G 8 100
HRRS-B-8-1K-5KV 111.111 11 G 8 1 K
HRRS-B-8-10K-5KV 1.111 111 1 T 8 10 K
HRRS-B-8-100K-5KV 11.111 111 T 8 100 K
HRRS-B-9-0.1-5KV 111.111 111 M 9 0.1
HRRS-B-9-1-5KV 1.111 111 11G 9 1
HRRS-B-9-10-5KV 11.111 111 1 G 9 10
HRRS-B-9-100-5KV 111.111 111 G 9 100
HRRS-B-9-1K-5KV(0.6T) 1.111 111 1 T 9 1 k
HRRS-B-9-1K-5KV 1.111 111 1 T 9 1 k
HRRS-B-9-10K-5KV 11.111 111 1 T 9 10 K
High Resistance
5 kV Decade Substituter
HRRS-5kV Se ries p. 2 of 2
IET cat,/HRRS-5KV p2/05-01-06